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Introduction to Literature: Texts and Contexts (COM101)
No. of responses = 47 (54.65%)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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I have received helpful comments on my work1.6)
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have supported my learning well 
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution to this module 
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The Opposite of Science. How to analyse poems (COM4204)
No. of responses = 11 (73.33%)

Legend
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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The Scene of Learning (COM4201)
No. of responses = 42 (49.41%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

25%
25

5

0%
0

4

50%
50

3

0%
0

2

25%
25

1

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median

Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=41

av.=3.85
md=4
dev.=0.79

17.1%
7

5

58.5%
24

4

17.1%
7

3

7.3%
3

2

0%
0

1

The module is intellectually stimulating1.2)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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